[image: image6.jpg]


V.S.K DEGREE COLLEGE
(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya university,Rajamahendravaram)
BHIMAVARAM – 534201, W.G.Dt.,AP

Result Analysis 

Academic Year: 2017-2018










Department: COMPUTER SCIENCE










	Name of the Faculty
	Sem
	class
	Title of the Paper
	Total
	Present
	Absent
	Pass
	Fail
	%

	
	I
	I B.com(voc)
	Computer fundamentals
	23
	21
	2
	6
	15
	28

	
	III
	II B.com(voc)
	OAT
	15
	15
	0
	10
	5
	66

	
	V A
	III B.com(voc)
	Programming in c
	24
	24
	0
	6
	18
	25

	
	V B
	III B.com(voc)
	Data Base Management System
	24
	24
	0
	3
	21
	12

	
	V C
	III B.com(voc)
	Web Technnology
	24
	24
	0
	22
	2
	91

	Ch.srinivas
	II
	I B.com(voc)
	ERP
	22
	19
	3
	14
	5
	73

	
	VI
	III B.com(voc)
	Tally  with GST
	24
	24
	0
	18
	6
	75

	
	VI
	III B.com(voc)
	E-Commerce
	24
	24
	0
	24
	0
	100
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                                                                                                   V.S.K DEGREE COLLEGE
(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya university,Rajamahendravaram)

BHIMAVARAM – 534201, W.G.Dt.,AP

Result Analysis 

Academic Year: 2018-19










Department: COMPUTER SCIENCE










	Name of the Faculty
	Sem
	class
	Title of the Paper
	Total
	Present
	Absent
	Pass
	Fail
	%

	
	I
	I B.com(voc)
	Computer fundamentals
	19
	17
	2
	8
	9
	47

	
	III
	II B.com(voc)
	OAT
	16
	16
	0
	1
	15
	6

	
	V A
	III B.com(voc)
	Programming in c
	14
	14
	0
	8
	6
	57

	
	V B
	III B.com(voc)
	Data Base Management System
	14
	14
	0
	6
	8
	42

	
	V C
	III B.com(voc)
	Web Technnology
	14
	14
	0
	3
	11
	21

	Ch.srinivas
	II
	I B.com(voc)
	ERP
	18
	16
	2
	15
	1
	93

	
	IV
	II B.com(voc)
	Programming in c
	16
	12
	4
	4
	8
	33

	
	VI
	III B.com(voc)
	E-Commerce
	14
	13
	1
	13
	0
	100

	
	VI
	III B.com(voc)
	Tally  with GST 
	14
	13
	1
	13
	0
	100
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                                                                                                      V.S.K DEGREE COLLEGE
 (Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya university,Rajamahendravaram)

Recognized by UGC As Mentee College under PARAMATSH SCHEME

BHIMAVARAM – 534201, W.G.Dt.,AP

Result Analysis 

Academic Year: 2019-2020










Department: COMPUTER SCIENCE









	Name of the Faculty
	Sem
	class
	Title of the Paper
	Total
	Present
	Absent
	Pass
	Fail
	%

	
	I
	I B.com(voc)
	Computer fundamentals
	15
	15
	0
	7
	8
	46

	
	III
	II B.com(voc)
	OAT
	16
	13
	3
	11
	2
	80

	
	V A
	III B.com(voc)
	Data Base Management System
	14
	11
	3
	6
	5
	54

	
	V B
	III B.com(voc)
	Web Technnology
	14
	10
	4
	10
	0
	100

	Ch.srinivas
	II
	I B.com(voc)
	ERP
	15
	15
	0
	12
	3
	80

	
	IV 
	II B.com(voc)
	Programming in c
	14
	13
	1
	9
	4
	69

	
	VI
	II B.com(voc)
	Tally  with GST 
	13
	10
	3
	7
	3
	70

	
	VI
	III B.com(voc)
	E-Commerce
	13
	10
	3
	9
	1
	90
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                                                                                             V.S.K DEGREE COLLEGE

 (Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya university,Rajamahendravaram)

Recognized by UGC As Mentee College under PARAMATSH SCHEME

BHIMAVARAM – 534201, W.G.Dt.,AP

Result Analysis 

Academic Year: 2020-21










Department: COMPUTER SCIENCE










	Name of the Faculty
	Sem
	class
	Title of the Paper
	Total
	Present
	Absent
	Pass
	Fail
	%

	
	I
	I B.com(voc)
	IT
	25
	25
	0
	13
	12
	52

	
	III
	II B.com(voc)
	OAT
	15
	15
	0
	11
	4
	73

	
	V A
	III B.com(voc)
	Data Base Management System
	14
	14
	0
	12
	2
	85

	
	V B
	III B.com(voc)
	Web Technnology
	14
	14
	0
	12
	2
	85

	Ch.srinivas
	II
	I B.com(voc)
	E-Commerce
	14
	14
	0
	14
	0
	100

	
	IV
	II B.com(voc)
	Programming in c
	14
	14
	0
	13
	1
	92

	
	VI
	II B.com(voc)
	Tally  with GST 
	14
	14
	0
	14
	0
	100

	
	VI
	III B.com(voc)
	E-Commerce
	14
	14
	0
	14
	0
	100
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V.S.K DEGREE COLLEGE
 (Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya university,Rajamahendravaram)

Recognized by UGC As Mentee College under PARAMATSH SCHEME

BHIMAVARAM – 534201, W.G.Dt.,AP

Result Analysis 

Academic Year: 2021-22










Department: COMPUTER SCIENCE









	Name of the Faculty
	Sem
	class
	Title of the Paper
	Total
	Present
	Absent
	Pass
	Fail
	%

	
	I
	I B.com(voc)
	IT
	29
	28
	1
	13
	15
	46

	
	III
	II B.com(voc)
	C &C++
	25
	22
	3
	19
	3
	86

	
	V A
	III B.com(voc)
	Data Base Management System
	14
	14
	0
	13
	1
	92

	
	V B
	III B.com(voc)
	Web Technnology
	14
	14
	0
	12
	2
	85

	Ch.srinivas
	II
	I B.com(voc)
	E-Commerce
	14
	14
	0
	14
	0
	100

	
	IV
	II B.com(voc)
	Data Base Management System
	24
	21
	3
	11
	10
	52

	
	VI
	II B.com(voc)
	Tally  with GST 
	14
	14
	0
	14
	0
	100

	
	VI
	III B.com(voc)
	E-Commerce
	14
	14
	0
	14
	0
	100
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